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Financial Analyst Team (150)
Preliminary Rubric


TEAM NUMBER ____________________________________

RATING SHEET – COMPLETE ONE PER TEAM

PRELIMINARY SCORE

Grader 1 (160 points)  	_______

Grader 2 (160 points)  	_______

Grader 3 (160 points)  	_______

Total Graders’ Points	_______

Divided by # of Graders     _______
		
AVERAGE GRADERS’ SCORE					_______ (160 maximum) 
	
	
PRELIMINARY TOTAL 				_______ (160 maximum) 




			            RANK    





Grader Number 		Team Number_________

Preliminary Scoring Rubric

	PRELIMINARIES

	
Items to Evaluate
	Below
Average
	
Average
	
Good
	
Excellent
	Points 
Awarded

	Solution of Problem: 
	

	Accuracy of Financial Reports
	1-5
	6-10
	11-15
	16-20
	

	Accuracy of Ratios
	1-5
	6-10
	11-15
	16-20
	

	Analysis of the Problem
	1-5
	6-10
	11-15
	16-20
	

	Considerations beyond requirements
	1-5
	6-10
	11-15
	16-20
	

	Solutions or advice
	1-5
	6-10
	11-15
	16-20
	

	Written Report: 
	
	
	
	
	

	Format of Financial Reports
	1-5
	6-10
	11-15
	16-20
	

	Report in proper format – Style & Reference Manual
	1-5
	6-10
	11-15
	16-20
	

	Readability of Financial Statements
	1-5
	6-10
	11-15
	16-20
	

	TOTAL POINTS (160 points maximum)
	




TOTAL MAXIMUM POINTS = 160
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